2360/61F-01-2014
DATA SHEET
2360 F /2361 F
SPECIFICATION TABLE FOR FULL PORT BALL VALVE
SPECIFICATION
Size             : 15 mm (½”) to 50 mm (2").
Body and End Piece Investment Casted Cast Steel     :
                  ASTM A216 WCB or Stainless Steel

Note                        :For Double Acting Actuator.
2-Way Direct Mount, Metal Ball Valve
with Pneumatic  Actuator
(2-Piece Screwed End Design)
Model 2361F Direct Mount / 2360F Bracket Mount.
*Under Development
0Model 2331F is closed coupled Valve & Actuator for Air, Water, Oil & Gas (Temp 80 )
0Model 2330F is remote mounted -Actuator for  Water, Oil,  & Steam (Temp.155 ).
mm 3M /hr
Catalogue
Number
Hydrostatic
Test
Pressure
*236XF06 1/4 6.5 6.5 4.5 16 10
*236XF10 3/8 10 10 7.0 16 10
236XF15 ½ 15 15 10.40 16 10
236XF20 3/4 20 20 27.52 16 10
236XF25 1 25 25 48.00 16 10
236XF40 1½ 40 40 103.00 16 10
Size
Orifice
Size
Working

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2 0.3
0.2 0.3
0.2 0.3
0.3 0.4
0.3 0.4
0.2 0.3
S D
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
236XF50 2 50 50 206.00 16 10 ACT-90ACT-90 0.5 0.60.40.5 0.6 0.5
0.3